Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019) e Wma, .

1 1

GAMBI POPOPOP
2 2 TONES AND | DANCE MONKEY WEA
3 3 GAMBI HE OH
4 6 MOHA LA SQUALE MA BELLE
5 4 PLK UN PEU DE HAINE
6 13 NISKA BATIMENT
7 11  DADJU MA VIE POLYDOR
8 23 NAZA LOIN DE MOI
9 LOMEPAL FLASH IDOL
10 9 SHAWN MENDES & CAMILA CAB... SENORITA BARCLAY
1 8 LIL NAS X OLD TOWN ROAD
12 LOMEPAL PLUS DE LARMES
13 24 REGARD RIDE IT
14 7 PLK PROBLEMES PANENKA MUSIC
15 50 LOMEPAL TROP BEAU
16 LOMEPAL REGARDE-MOI IDOL
17 15 DADJU COMPLIQUE POLYDOR
18 5  VALD JOURNAL PERSO Il CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
19 17  NINHO LA VIE QU'ON MENE
20 26  MAITRE GIMS & STING RESTE
21 LOMEPAL FEAT. CABALLERO &...  MONTFERMEIL IDOL
22 28 MAJOR LAZER FEAT. J BALVI... QUE CALOR BECAUSE MUSIC
23 16 KOBALAD MARIE
24 12  NISKA FEAT. NINHO MECHANT
25 10  LEFA FEAT. VALD BITCH
26 AYA NAKAMURA 40%

shnep
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

21
39
25
57
20

22
29
32
19
49
44
14
34

35
33
38

30
106
42
37
51
40
59

AYA NAKAMURA

MAROON 5

DJ SNAKE & J. BALVIN FEAT...
47TER

VEGEDREAM FEAT. NINHO
SELENA GOMEZ

Y2K & BBNO$

CHILY

NEKFEU FEAT. VANESSA PARA...

GRADUR

BAKERMAT

AYA NAKAMURA

ANGELE

NINHO FEAT. NISKA

REMY

LETO FEAT. NINHO

BILLIE EILISH

ANGELE

AYA NAKAMURA

TRAVIS SCOTT

LOMEPAL FEAT. ROMEO ELVIS
SIA

NISKA FEAT. BOOBA

VITAA & SLIMANE

ROMEO ELVIS

M. POKORA

AYA NAKAMURA FEAT. NISKA
KANYE WEST

shnep

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)

SOLDAT

MEMORIES

LOCO CONTIGO

COTE OUEST

ELLE E2T BONNE SA MERE
LOSE YOU TO LOVE ME
LALALA

SAN PELLEGRINO
DANS L'UNIVERS

RARI

BAIANA

POOKIE

PERDUS

MAMAN NE LE SAIT PAS
ALIBI

TES PARENTS

BAD GUY

FLOU

CLAQUE

HIGHEST IN THE ROOM
1000°C

UNSTOPPABLE
MEDICAMENT

CA VA CA VIENT
SOLEIL

TOMBE

SUCETTE

FOLLOW GOD

POLYDOR

MCA
POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

INITIAL ARTIST SERVICES

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

PINEALE PROD - GRAND MUSIQUE MANAGEMENT

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
MERCURY MUSIC GROUP
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55 43 LUMIX & GABRY PONTE
56 52 NINHO
57 58 IMAGINE DRAGONS

58 62 JORJA SMITH FEAT. BURNA B...

59 48  LEWIS CAPALDI
60 LOMEPAL

61 55 HEUSS L'ENFOIRE

62 47 JUL

63 27 DTFFEAT.N.O.S

64 AYA NAKAMURA

65 60 NINHO

66 70 ED SHEERAN FEAT. KHALID
67 NIRO

68 LOMEPAL

69 127 LOMEPAL

70 54  NEKFEU FEAT. DAMSO

71 73  SOPRANO FEAT. VINCENZO
72 67 ANGELE

73 61  NISKA

74 56  NISKA

75 18  VALD FEAT. SCH

76 63  ANUEL AA, DADDY YANKEE & ...

77 103 SHAED

78 65 KOBA LAD FEAT. NISKA

79 KANYE WEST

80 71 KYGO & WHITNEY HOUSTON
81 75 JUL

82 74  NISKA

shnep

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)

MONSTER

PUTANA

BIRDS

BE HONEST
SOMEONE YOU LOVED
YUSUF
ARISTOCRATE
JCVD

DANS LA VILLE
IDIOT

GOUTTE D'EAU
BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE
SOLVABLE, PARTIE 1
200

MOMES

TRICHEUR

LE COACH
BALANCE TON QUOI
SILICONE

DU LUNDI AU LUNDI
DERNIER RETRAIT
CHINA
TRAMPOLINE

RR 9.1

SELAH

HIGHER LOVE
C'EST PAS DES LOL
MR SAL

WEA

WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAROLINE FRANCE
DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

72
78
87

80

178
31
91
a1
98
84
99
92
97
93
36
90
108

95

100
45
111
89
96

LIL TECCA

DENNIS LLOYD

PNL

KANYE WEST

MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS
KANYE WEST

LOMEPAL

VALD

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...

LEFA

LES FRANGINES
MAHMOOD
POST MALONE

DOSSEH FEAT. MAES

ED SHEERAN & JUSTIN BIEBE...

TIMAL

VALD

MAITRE GIMS FEAT. MALUMA
TROIS CAFES GOURMANDS

KANYE WEST FEAT. TY DOLLA...

BOOBA

GAMBI

LOMEPAL

ZOLA FEAT. NINHO
VALD

JONAS BROTHERS
BOLEMVN & KOBA LAD
DJADJA & DINAZ

shnep

RANSOM

NEVER GO BACK

AU DD

CLOSED ON SUNDAY
PIECE OF YOUR HEART
ON GOD

EVIDEMMENT

CE MONDE EST CRUEL
SHALLOW

MAUVAIS

DONNEZ-MOI

SOLDI

CIRCLES

L'ODEUR DU CHARBON
| DON'T CARE
CAVALER

HALLOWEEN

HOLA SENORITA

A NOS SOUVENIRS
EVERYTHING WE NEED
GLAIVE

LA GUENAV

NE ME RAMENE PAS
PAPERS
KESKIVONFER

ONLY HUMAN
SANKHARA #4 (CHIC)

BENEFICE MAX

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)
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DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

POLYDOR

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

85
102

116
140
107

104

46
86
112
105
79

113

124

118

114

126

110
121

35

LORENZO

ALEC BENJAMIN

SELENA GOMEZ

QUEEN

AYA NAKAMURA

ANGELE FEAT. ROMEO ELVIS
LA FOUINE

YOUNOTUS, JANIECK & SENEX
47TER

DJADJA & DINAZ

VALD

DTF

MABEL

NEKFEU FEAT. NEMIR

ED SHEERAN FEAT. CAMILA C...

LOMEPAL

LOMEPAL FEAT. JEANJASS
JUL FEAT. NINHO

ED SHEERAN

KANYE WEST FEAT. SUNDAY S...

EVA FEAT. KEBLACK & NAZA

NIRO FEAT. MAES

DAYVI & VICTOR CARDENAS F...

THE BLACK EYED PEAS & JB...
PLK FEAT. TIMAL

OBOY

KANYE WEST

THE CHAINSMOKERS & ILLENIL...

shnep

NIQUE LA BAC

LET ME DOWN SLOWLY
LOOK AT HER NOW
BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY
DJADJA

TOUT OUBLIER
COLORES

NARCOTIC

L ADRESSE

UN MILLION PAR MOIS
IGNORANT

ME GUSTA

DON'T CALL ME UP
ELLE PLEUT

SOUTH OF THE BORDER
MA COUSIN

X-MEN

TEL ME

SHAPE OF YOU

EVERY HOUR

KITOKO

STUPEFIANT

BAILA CONMIGO

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)

RITMO (BAD BOYS FOR LIFE)

TOUTE L'ANNEE
JE M'EN TAPE
GOD IS
TAKEAWAY

POLYDOR

MERCURY MUSIC GROUP

WEA

WEA
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

53
173
68

66

120
146
123
119

94
128
134
109
64
133

117

132

148
125
137

130
147
69

VALD FEAT. SUIKON BLAZ AD
AYA NAKAMURA
VALD

KANYE WEST FEAT. CLIPSE &...

VALD
PNL

M. POKORA

DADDY YANKEE FEAT. SNOW
NEKFEU

PNL

GAMBI

BOOBA

NINHO FEAT. FAOUZIA
LORENZO FEAT. SHY'M
VALD

PEDRO CAPO

KANYE WEST FEAT. ANT CLEM...

NIRO

NISKA

KOBA LAD FEAT. NINHO
CHRISTOPHE MAE

HEUSS L'ENFOIRE FEAT. SOF...
KEBLACK

THE AVENER FEAT. BIPOLAR ...
SOPRANO

POST MALONE FEAT. YOUNG T...

HEUSS L'ENFOIRE
VALD

shnep

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)

NQNTMQMQMB
COPINES
J'POURRA

USE THIS GOSPEL
NO FRIENDS
BLANKA

LES PLANETES
CON CALMA
CHEUM
FRONTIERES
TOUT DOUX - LA RELEVE
ARC-EN-CIEL
MONEY

NOUS DEUX
PENSIONMAN
CALMA

WATER
FORT ET VIVANT
MENDOZA
QUOTIDIEN

LES GENS
KHAPTA

TCHOP
BEAUTIFUL

A NOS HEROS DU QUOTIDIEN
GOODBYES

LES MECHANTS

POCHES PLEINES

MCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
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167 149 CLARA LUCIANI

168 142 SOOLKING & DHURATA DORA
169 150 LADY GAGA

170 131 DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE...
171 76  VALD FEAT. MAES

172 155 THE FAIM

173 115 LANDY

174 152 AVA MAX

175 COLDPLAY

176 AYA NAKAMURA

177 KANYE WEST FEAT. FRED HAM...
178 PNL

179 77  VALD

180 101 DTF

181 158 DOMINIC FIKE

182 136 SADEK

183 161 CAMILA CABELLO

184 NIRO

185 83 VALD

186 174 THERAPIE TAXI FEAT. ROMEO...
187 164 NINHO FEAT. DADJU

188 166 BON ENTENDEUR

189 169 MARWA LOUD

190 LIZZO

191 176 BRAMSITO FEAT. BOOBA

192 LOMEPAL
193 LOMEPAL FEAT. ORELSAN
194 DABS FEAT. AYA NAKAMURA

shnep

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)

LA GRENADE

ZEMER

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY
INSTAGRAM

ASB

SUMMER IS A CURSE
BAD BOY

TORN

ORPHANS

LA DOT

HANDS ON
CAPUCHE

MA STAR

VENI QUI

3 NIGHTS

ROULETTE RUSSE 6.5
LIAR

MWANA MBOKA
RAPPEL

HIT SALE

JAMAIS

LE TEMPS EST BON
OH LA FOLLE

GOOD AS HELL

SALE MOOD

LE VRAI MOI

LA VERITE

FOLLOW BACK

Page : 7

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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195
196
197
198
199
200

167

192
160
170
82

NAPS FEAT. HEUSS L'ENFOIR...

JOHNNY HALLYDAY

DJ SNAKE FEAT. SELENA GOM...

DOSSEH FEAT. BRAMSITO
MAES FEAT. BOOBA
VALD

shnep

Top Singles (25/10/2019 - 01/11/2019)

RAPPELLE-TOI
DIEGO, LIBRE DANS SA TETE

TAKI TAKI POLYDOR

THAILANDE

MADRINA CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
POURQUOI
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